ENCASED BOARD
CAMERA KITS
CVC6110K - 1/3” CCD BlackWhite
Adjustable 3.6 mm lens
CVC6130K - 1/3” CCD BlackWhite
Pin Hole lens
CVC6210K - 1/3” CCD Color
Adjustable 3.6 mm lens
MODELS
Specifications subject to change without notice
• Sold as kits which include Camera, Lens,
Cable Harness, TransformerMount
• Full Metal Encased
• 1 Year Warranty
BLACKWHITE PIN HOLE LENS
ITEM
CVC6130K
BlackWhite
PICKUP DEVICE 1/3” Sony CCD
TV TYPE EIA
SYNC SYSTEM Internal
HORIZONTAL RESOLUTION 400 TV Lines
SCANNING SYSTEM 2:1 interlace
ILLUMINATION 0.4 lux at F3.5
GAIN AGC
CASING Full Metal
POWER 9.5 VDC - 16 VDC
POWER CONSUMPTION 110mA
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -14°F to 122°F (-10°C to 50°C)
DIMENSIONS
(W x H x D)
1.12” x 1.2” x 0.6”
2.85 cm x 3.05 cm x 1.52 cm
CVC6130K - Pinhole lens
1.12”
2.85 cm
0.6”
1.52 cm
1.2”
3.05 cm
CVC6110KCVC6210K - Adjustable 3.6 mm lens
1.12”
2.85 cm
1.1”
2.8 cm
1.2”
3.05 cm
RECOMMENDED MULTI-CHANNEL POWER SUPPLY:
 CVA1209
Veltek
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CAPABILITIESFEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ADJUSTABLE 3.6mm LENS
ITEM
CVC6110K
BlackWhite
CVC6210K
Color
PICKUP DEVICE 1/3” Sony CCD
TV TYPE EIA NTSC
SYNC SYSTEM Internal
HORIZONTAL RESOLUTION 400 TV Lines 480 TV Lines
SCANNING SYSTEM 2:1 interlace
ILLUMINATION
0.1 lux 0.6 lux
at F2.0
GAIN AGC ATW
CASING Full Metal
POWER 9.5 VDC - 16 VDC
POWER CONSUMPTION 110mA
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -14°F to 122°F (-10°C to 50°C)
DIMENSIONS
(W x H x D)
1.12” x 1.2” x 1.1”
2.85 cm x 3.05 cm x 2.80 cm
915 Hartford Turnpike • Shrewsbury, MA 01545-4199 • TEL: 508-845-9888 • FAX: 508-845-9895 • www.veltekcctv.com